No. W 63860

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

RA-ONE, L.L.C.

KEVIN HULSEY

1560 S CAROL ST
MERIDIAN ID 83646

CHARLES RIDDLE
5606 N TEN MILE RD
MERIDIAN ID 83646-5106

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
MEMBER DENNIS BALMER 10233 W BURNTWOOD CT
MEMBER LISA STOEHR 1324 E BASENJI ST
MANAGER CHARLES GUY RIDDLE I 5606 N TEN MILE RD
MEMBER NIKKI WALKER 5241 ROCK HILL ST
MEMBER BEKAH CHAPMAN 3031 N MAYWOOD AVE
MANAGER ADAM COPE 1814 W MILAZZO
MEMBER MATT SMITH 27607 USTICK RD
MANAGER GALEN DANIELSON 3823 N ALEXIS WAY
MANAGER KEVIN HULSEY 721 W CHRISTOPHER
MEMBER DENNIS BALMER 1304 CLEVELAND BLVD

City State Country
BOISE D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
TIMNATH Cco USA
BOISE ID USA
MERIDIAN D USA
WILDER D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
CALDWELL ID USA

Postal Code
83704
83642
83646
80547
83704
83642
83676
83646
83642
83605-3858

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
W 63860

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kevin Hulsey
Name (type or print): Kevin Hulsey

Date: 04/24/2013
Title: Managing Member

Processed 04/24/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




