No. W 63860		Due no later than Jun 30, 2013		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			CHARLES RIDDLE			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. RA-ONE, L.L.C. KEVIN HULSEY 1560 S CAROL ST MERIDIAN ID 83646		5606 N TEN MILE RD MERIDIAN ID 83646-5106 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Limited Liability Cor	mpanies: Enter Na	mes and Addresses	of at least one Member or Manager.					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
MEMBER	DENNIS BAL	MER	10233 W BURNTWOOD CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
MEMBER	LISA STOEHR		1324 E BASENJI ST	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
MANAGER	CHARLES GUY RIDDLE II		5606 N TEN MILE RD	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
MEMBER	NIKKI WALKER		5241 ROCK HILL ST	TIMNATH	CO	USA	80547	
MEMBER	ER BEKAH CHAPMAN		3031 N MAYWOOD AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
MANAGER	ANAGER ADAM COPE		1814 W MILAZZO	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
MEMBER	MATT SMITH		27607 USTICK RD	WILDER	ID	USA	83676	
MANAGER	ANAGER GALEN DANIELSON		3823 N ALEXIS WAY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
MANAGER	1ANAGER KEVIN HULSEY		721 W CHRISTOPHER	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
MEMBER	DENNIS BALMER		1304 CLEVELAND BLVD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605-3858	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Re		6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*					
ID W 63860		Signature: Kevin Hulsey		Date: 04	Date: 04/24/2013			
		Name (type or print): Kevin Hulsey		Title: Managing Member				
Processed 04/24/2013	3	* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				